EOFY SPECIAL
VALID TIL 31ST JULY 2020
WINTERspecials
VISIT YOUR LOCAL DEALER OR CALL RAPID SPRAY ON 1300 901 504PROMO CODE: WINTER SPECIALS
SEE PG 5.
Australia’s
LARGEST RANGE OF
COMPACT SPRAY

BREATHER
For clean fuel
LOCKABLE COVER
Theft protection for
your asset(padlock not
included)
4M - ELECTRICAL CABLE
With battery clips and protective fuse
FLOW METER KIT
FREE!
WITH EVERY PURCHASE OF A
GENIUS DIESEL REFUELLING UNIT
VALUED AT $340
Code Descriptions Dimensions (mm) WAS NOW RRP
inc.
DUL0200ALF045V1 200L Genius Diesel with 45L/min Fluid Pump, 6m hose, auto nozzle, cover 800 (L) x 680 (W) x 710 (H) $1,788 $1,448
DUL0400LF045V1 400L Genius Diesel with 45L/min Fluid Pump, 6m hose, auto nozzle, cover 1150 (L) x 820 (W) x 780 (H) $2,316 $1,976
DUL0600LF045V1 600L Genius Diesel with 45L/min Fluid Pump, 6m hose, auto nozzle, cover 1700 (L) x 880 (W) x 740 (H) $2,496 $2,156
DUL0800LF060V1 800L Genius Diesel with 60L/min Fluid Pump, 6m hose, auto nozzle, cover 1700 (L) x 1000 (W) x 860 (H) $3,167 $2,827
DUL1200LF060V1 1200L Genius Diesel with 60L/min Fluid Pump, 6m hose, auto nozzle, cover 1700 (L) x 1000 (W) x 1190 (H) $3,497 $3,157
Code Descriptions Dimensions (mm) RRP  inc.
DSU0200ALD040V1 200L Genius Diesel with 40L/min DieselFlo Pump, 4m hose, auto nozzle 800 (L) x 680 (W) x 710 (H) $999
DSU0300LD040V1 300L Genius Diesel with 40L/min DieselFlo Pump, 4m hose, auto nozzle 1290 (L) x 600 (W) x 770 (H) $1,199
DSU0400LD040V1 400L Genius Diesel with 40L/min DieselFlo Pump, 4m hose, auto nozzle 1150 (L) x 820 (W) x 780 (H) $1,299

for longevity with 5
year warranty
Waterproof LED
lights with lifetime
guarantee
Tough firefighting
hose and nozzle.
UV STABILISED TANK
Comes with 15 year
warranty
Visit your local dealer, call 1300 901 504 or visit rapidspray.net12 CLICK & COLLECT NOW AT YOUR
LOCAL DEALER
*While stocks last. Winter Specials not available in conjunction with any other offer. Prices valid til 30th July 20. Terms & Conditions apply. Freight charges may apply as per freight policy. E & OE.
CARTAGE TANKS
Code Description Dimensions (mm) RRP  inc.
STC01000TO 1,000L Aqua-V Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 2″ poly fitting (loose) 1350 (L) x 1200 (W) x 900 (H) $1,483
STC02000TO 2,000L Aqua-V Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 2″ poly fitting (loose) 2000 (L) x 1420 (W) x 1070 (H) $2,700
STC03000TO 3,000L Aqua-V Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 2″ poly fitting (loose) 2340 (L) x 1520 (W) x 1200 (H) $3,713
STC05000TO 5,000L Aqua-V Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 2″ Croc-loc fitting (loose) 2790 (L) x 2000 (W) x 1400 (H) $5,371
STC07000TO 7,000L Aqua-V Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 2″ Croc-loc fitting (loose) 3250 (L) x 1920 (W) x 1640 (H) $7,424
STC10000TO 10,000L Aqua-V Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 2″ Croc-loc fitting (loose) 3600 (L) x 2250 (W) x 1850 (H) $10,126
PTC13000ATO 13,000L Active Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 3″ Croc-loc fitting (loose) 3600 (L) x 2250 (W) x 2280 (H) $15,297
PTC15000TO 15,000L Active Cartage Tank, 450mm poly hinge lids, 3″ Croc-loc fitting (loose) 4000 (L) x 2350 (W) x 2120 (H) $17,670
SPRAY TANKS
Tank Frame Dimensions Notes Code WAS RRP inc.
200L Yes 940(L) x 600(W) x 750(H) 250mm poly screw lid, 1.5” poly fitting (loose), frame fitted PTSS00200KTT $989 $972
400L Yes 900(L) x 820(W) x 1000(H) 250mm poly screw lid, 1.5” poly fitting (loose), frame fitted PTSS00400KTT $1,660 $1,577
600L No 1140(L) x 1050(W) x 800(H) 250mm poly screw lid, 1.5” poly fitting (loose), mounting pins PTSP00600TT $1,246 $890
800L No 1360(L) x 1200(W) x 700(H) 450mm poly hinge lid, 1.5” poly fitting (loose), mounting pins PTSP0800TT $1,471 $1,397
1,000L No 1360(L) x 1200(W) x 1000(H) 450mm poly hinge lid, 1.5” poly fitting (loose), mounting pins PTSP1000TT $1,623 $1,541
1,500L No 1640 (L) x 1320 (W) x 1100 (H) 450mm poly hinge lid, 1.5″ poly fittings (loose), mounting pins PTSP1500TT $2,295 $2,180
2,000L No 2000(L) x 1420(W) x 1150(H) 450mm poly hinge lid, 2” poly fitting (loose), mounting pins PTSP2000TT $2,926 $2,779
3,000L No 2340(L) x 1500(W) x 1310(H) 450mm poly hinge lid, 2” poly fitting (loose), mounting pins PTSP3000TT $4,560 $4,332
4,800L No 2340(L) x 1550(W) x 2080(H) 450mm poly hinge lid, 2” Croc-loc fitting (loose), mounting pins PTSP4800TT $5,721 $4,435
Our tanks have the most extraordinary impact-resistant qualities and are impervious to the toughest conditions. Using specially blended poly, Rapid Spray’s spray
tanks are able to carry the broadest range of liquids, from plain water to the harshest chemicals. With the positive draining tank base and lower sump, you’ll be sure
to have a flooded suction regardless of terrain, allowing you to get the most out of your tank.
OUR MOST POPULAR